

Friends of the Boyne River

PO Box 186 Boyne City MI 49712 www.boyneriver.org

Friends of the Boyne River

Join the Friends of the Boyne River or Renew Your Annual Membership

Business Name, i	f applicabl	e			
-	 City		 State		Zip code
	City				•
F	Phone				
-					
E	Email addre	ess (special event	notices, memb	ership meetings, s	speakers, et
E	Email addro	ess (special event Individual \$20	·	, ,	speakers, et
E	Email addre		Family \$30	, ,	speakers, et
		Individual \$20	Family \$30 Silver \$100	Business \$40 Lifetime \$500	
Amount enclosed	d: \$	Individual \$20 Bronze \$50	Family \$30 Silver \$100 Check #	Business \$40 Lifetime \$500	ate

Thank you!

Candy Greene Membership Chair

"The purpose of the Friends of the Boyne River is to improve and conserve the environmental health and recreational quality of the Boyne River and its watershed."